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Matt Minglewood  
Happy Rockin’  

Valentine’s Day
Fri., Feb. 14 | 7:30 PM

Country Night In Canada  
Stephen Lee Olsen  
with JoJo Mason 

Tues., Feb. 25 | 7:30 PM

The Irish Rovers  
60 Years A Roamin’ 

Fan Favourites
Thurs., Feb. 27 | 7:30 PM

Classic Albums Live 
The Eagles Greatest Hits

Sat., Feb. 4 | 7:30 PM

An Evening with 
Adam Baldwin 

Sat., Feb. 8 | 7:30 PM

An Evening with 
Stephen Fearing

Thurs., Feb. 6 | 7:30 PM

Reserve Now - Pay Later!

Give the Gift of

FOR TICKETS & INFORMATION, VISIT CLASSICALBUMSLIVE.COM

MEMBERS

2 for 1



Come see us at the box office. 
We got you covered!

Rum Ragged
Sun., Mar. 2 | 7:30 PM

The Mini Pop Kids LIVE!
20th Anniversary Celebration Tour
Sun., Mar. 9 | 1:00 PM

Rotary Club of Pictou Presents: Gypsy 
Mar. 27/28/29 | 7:30 PM

St. Paddy’s Day with Evans & Doherty
Mon., Mar. 17 | 7:30 PM

Photo background by Siraphol Siricharattakul

Presents...

Book by Arthur Laurents
Music by Jule Styne, Lyrics by Stephen Sondheim

March 27, 28 and 29, 2025 - 7:30 PM at the 
deCoste Performing Arts Centre in Pictou

GYPSY
is presented by arrangement with Concord Theatricals on behalf of Tams-Witmark LLC.

www.concordtheatricals.com

Club of Pictou

Suggested by the memoirs of Gypsy Rose Lee
Original Production by David Merrick and Leland Hayward

Entire production originally directed and choreographed by Jerome Robbins

Give the Gift of
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Lots more shows to come!

MEMBERS

2 for 1

OH WHAT A NIGHT! 
A Musical Tribute To  

Frankie Valli & 
The Four Seasons

BACK BY POPULAR DEMAND!
Thurs., Mar. 6 | 7:30 PM


